www.hpceurope.com Té
l 0,15 € / minSUPPLEMENT 2019180
Dimensions in mm
Nylon brush
GPLNY
- �Deburring brushes for soft materials
- M�aterials:
Twisted galvanised steel
Nylon covered
.Applications.
- �Gentle cleaning of hollow containers
(tubes, bottles, holes)
- Gentle cleaning of hard-to-reach areas
For mechanical
and soft cleaning
Brush Brush Total Price each
Part number diameter ØD length L1 length L2 1 to 9
GPL4-100/NY 4 100 300 4 6,37 F
GPL6-100/NY 6 100 300 4 4,19 F
GPL8-100/NY 8 100 300 4 4,22 F
GPL10-100/NY 10 100 300 4 4,25 F
GPL12-100/NY 12 100 300 4 4,28 F
GPL15-100/NY 15 100 300 4 4,33 F
GPL20-100/NY 20 100 300 4 4,37 F
GPL25-100/NY 25 100 300 4 4,45 F
GPL30-100/NY 30 100 300 - 4,58 F
GPL40-100/NY 40 100 300 4 4,75 F
L2
L1
ØD
Cleaning the cooling fins of a gearbox DISCOUNTS